Eurotramp References (sttus: July 2019)

EUROTRAMP

Olympic Games

2020 Tokyo, Japan

2016 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
2008 Beijing, China

2004 Athens, Greece
2000 Sydney, Australia

Youth Olympic Games

2018 Buenos Aires, Argentina
2010 Singapore, Republic of Singapore

European Games

2019 The 2™ European Games, Minsk, Belarus
2015 The 1" European Games, Baku, Azerbaijan

World Championships

2021 Baku, Azerbaijan

2019 Tokyo, Japan

2018 St. Petersburg, Russia
2017  Sofia, Bulgaria

2015 Odense, Denmark
2014 Daytona Beach, USA
2013 Sofia, Bulgaria

2010 Metz, France (DMT)
2009 St. Petersburg, Russia
2007 Quebec, Canada (DMT)
2005 Eindhoven, Netherlands
2003 Hanover, Germany
2001 Odense, Denmark
1999 Sun City, South Africa
1998 Sydney, Australia

1996 Vancouver, Canada
1994  Porto, Portugal

1992 Auckland, New Zealand
1990 Essen, Germany

1988 Birmingham, USA
1986 Paris, France

1982 Bozeman, USA

1972 Stuttgart, Germany

International Competitions

2019 World Cup Baku, Azerbaijan
2019 World Cup Minsk, Belarus

2019 World Cup Valladolid, Spain
2019 World Cup Khabarovsk, Russia
2019 7™ Internat. Austrian Alps Cup
2018 World Cup Brescia, Italy

2018 50" Nissen Cup Arosa, Switzerland
2018 World Cup Maebashi, Japan

2017 The World Games Wroclaw, Poland
2017  World Cup Baku, Azerbaijan

2017 World Cup Minsk, Belarus

2017  World Cup Valladolid

2016 World Cup Baku, Azerbaijan

2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

World Cup Coimbra, Portugal

World Cup Brescia, Italy

49" Nissen Cup Arosa, Switzerland

Indo Pacific Championships, New Zealand
World Gymnaestrada Helsinki, Finland
World Cup St. Petersburg, Russia

World Cup Valladolid, Spain

World Cup Loulé, Portugal

World Cup Arosa, Switzerland

World Cup Minsk, Belarus

Indo Pacific Championships, South Africa
African Gymnastics Championships, Namibia
Age Group Competition Bogota, Colombia
World Cup Valladolid, Spain

World Cup Odense, Denmark

World Games Cali, Colombia

Australian Gymnastics Championships Sydney

European Championships

2018
2016
2012

2010

2008
2006
2004
2002
2000
1998
1997
1995
1993
1991

1989
1987
1985
1983
1981

1979
1977

Baku, Azerbaijan
Valladolid, Spain

St. Petersburg, Russia
Varna, Bulgaria
Odense, Denmark
Metz, France

Sofia, Bulgaria

St. Petersburg, Russia
Eindhoven, Netherlands
Dessau, Germany
Eindhoven, Netherlands
Antibes, France
Sursee, Switzerland
Poznan, Poland
Kopenhagen, Denmark
Braga, Portugal
Groningen, Netherlands
Burgos, Spain

Brighton, Great Britain
Paris, France

Essen, Germany

Other Events

2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2016
2015
2014
2014

Dutch Trampoline Open

Scalabis Cup, Santarém, Portugal
47th Inter. Tramp. Friendship Cup, Jablonec, Czech Republic
U17 International Match, Munich, Germany
Scalabis Cup, Santarém, Portugal

Dutch Trampoline Open Alkmaar, Netherlands
Scalabiscup Santarém, Portugal

Scalabis Cup Santarem

Hans Christian Andersen City Games, Denmark
315t International Frivolten Cup Ljung, Sweden




